P11000013721

(R	equestor's Name)			
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
,,	34.335)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(B	usiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		}		

Office Use Only



600193319036

02/08/11--01011--006 **78.75

11 FEB -8 PH 2: 01
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORID

Mega

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: American Home Interiors & Design Corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Richard John Stier	(Printed or typed)
5368 Deepwoods Ct.	Address
Sanford, FL 32771	State & Zip
407-302-6603 Daytime To	elephone number
andrea@americanhor E-mail address: (to be used	mecorp.com i for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	in compitance with chapter 607 a.	nuroi Chapter 021,	T.S. (TOIR)
ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME American Home Interio	ors & Design C	Corporation 11 FEB -8 PM
The name of the co	rporation shall be:		11 FEB -8 PM
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Mailing address, if the english AHASSEE FLOO
_	Principal street address		Mailing address, if the repulse A
5	368 Deepwoods Ct.		***ASSEET ST
٤.	Sanford, Fl. 32771		
-			
ARTICLE III			
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
	ion may engage in any activity or bu		
	the State of Florida. This corporation		
	additional, enumerated and conferre		
F.S. The prim	nary goal is to provide interior desigi	n consultation	services and retail sales.
ARTICLE IV	<u>SHARES</u> res of stock is:The number of shares of sto	ock is 100 share	s of common stock having a nominal
The number of shar	value of Ten Dollars (\$10.00		5 of common stock having a norminal
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
	ide:Richard John Stier, Presiden	T Name and Titl	e:Barbara Stier, VP
Address:	5368 Deepwoods Ct.	Address:	5368 Deepwoods Ct.
	Sanford, FL 32771		Sanford, FL 32771
	, and a second of the second o		
Name and Ti	itle:Scott Stier Secretary	Name and Titl	e:Andrea Lvons. Tres.
Address:	itle:Scott Stier, Secretary 5368 Deepwoods Ct.	Address:	5368 Deepwoods Ct.
	Sanford, FL 32771		Sanford, FL 32771
			·
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Titl	le:
Address:		Address:	
			MARK MATTER VICE
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered ag	ent is:
Name:	Richard John Stier		
Address:	5368 Deepwoods Ct.		
	Sanford, FL 32771		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Richard John Stier		
Address:	5368 Deepwoods Ct.		
	Sanford, FL 32771		
Havina kaon nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of proc	ees for the above s	tated cornoration at the place designated is
	m familiar with and accept the appointment as r		
Brille	10 / 8/10 -		$-\frac{2-4-11}{\text{Date}}$
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Lemburit 41-20 d		rea terra. Lauranno	so that the falce information exhautted in
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a cru rtme xt of S tate Constitutes a third degree felo		
w.cumenyio ine D	granding of study constitutes a tima degree fell	ony as proviaca jor	ere orus /rs dalps soli
MANA	ch y Klas		2-4-11
Jevery Cy	Required Signature/Incorporator		2 -4-(1 Date
	, ,, . ~ .		